OFFLIP 3 ECO ponnet

Complementaries

Product categories
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Meat Chicken Pre-packed fish Delicatessen Cheese Dairy products Pre-packed Fruit and Sandwiches Drinks
fruit&veg Vegetables

Technical features
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Ventilated Incorporated LED lighting High efficiency Off-cycle Propane
condensing unit fans defrost refrigerant gas
(R290)
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OFFLIP 3 ECO

Complementaries

Product range

Bonnet
Névé

Cross sections

Length-Lunghezza
Longueur-Lange-Longitud
mm

937

1250

1875

OFFLIP 3 ECO

Display area
Superficie di esposizione
Warenprasentationsflache
Surface d’exposition
Superficie expositiva
m2

1.25

1.70

2.55

Loading area
Superficie di appoggio
Nutzflache
Surface de chargement
Superficie de apoyo
m2

0.69

0.93

1.39

Net storage capacity
Capacita netta
Nutzinhalt
volume utile Capacidad
neta
dm3

512.00

684.00

1025.00

End thickness
Spessore spalla
_Starke der Seitenwand
Epaisseur de chaque joue
Espesor lateral
mm

30.00

Dimensions
Dimensioni
GroBe
Dimensions
Dimensiones
LXAXP mm

937x2000x725

1310x2000x725

1935x2000x725
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